May 24 2024 (02:04) India Rail Info

Amravati - Surat SF Express/20926 - SF - WR
AMI/Amravati (Terminal) to SNK/Sindkheda
6h 22m - 348 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AMI |Amravati (Terminal) 09:05 0 |1 0 37 |300 |CR
2 BD Badnera Junction 09:20 09:25 5m (0 |1 9 89 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
3 MZR  [Murtizapur Junction 09:53 09:55 2m [0 |1 51 70 |303 |CR
4 |AK Akola Junction 10:27 10:32 5m (1 |1 88 |89 |598 |CR
5 |[SEG |Shegaon 10:57 11:00 3m |1 |1 125 |68 |276 [CR
6 |JM Jalamb Junction 11:11 11:12 Tm (0 |1 138 |66 |268 [CR
7 NN Nandura 11:23 11:25 2m |1 1 150 |60 (268 |CR
8 MKU [Malkapur 11:53 11:55 2m |1 |1 178 |40 |248 [CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 1 228 |54 205 [CR
10 (JL Jalgaon Junction 13:42 13:45 3m |0 |1 252 |46 |209 [CR
11 |DXG |Dharangaon 14:24 14:26 2m |1 |1 282 |79 [216 |WR
12 |AN Amalner 14:45 14:47 2m |1 |1 307 |71 [186 |WR
13 [NDN |Nardana 15:11 15:12 Tm |0 (1 335 |53 WR
14 [SNK |Sindkheda 15:27 15:29 2m |1 |1 348 |68 |[178 |WR
15 |DDE |Dondaicha 15:46 15:48 2m |0 |1 367 |61 [163 |WR
16 |NDB |Nandurbar 16:22 16:27 5m 1 402 |75 |203 |WR
17 |NWU |Navapur 17:13 17:15 2m |0 |1 460 |76 |123 [WR
18 |VYA Vyara 17:48 17:50 2m |1 |1 502 |68 [90 |WR
19 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 18:40 18:42 2m |1 |1 559 |10 [49 |WR
20 |ST Surat 19:05 4 | 563 |- 59 [WR

May 24 2024 (02:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




